
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes 7 19/6:18.547 19.200 19.924 19.400 19.553 19.717

2 Rowan Delahunty 8 17/6:15.512 20.959 22.089 21.268 21.581 21.829

3 Shawn Jewell 10 16/6:10.160 21.411 23.135 21.858 22.103 22.816

4 Rodman Richards 9 16/6:24.659 20.418 24.041 20.903 21.934 23.459

5 Josh Garton 4 15/6:05.355 21.276 24.357 21.634 22.451 24.357

6 Graham Hayward 3 15/6:11.208 21.049 24.747 21.706 22.313 24.747

7 Phil Mullin 1 14/5:18.777 21.116 22.770 21.248 21.746

8 George Beever 6 14/6:03.168 21.966 25.941 22.535 23.932

9 Tony Gibson 5 9/4:32.211 24.061 30.246 26.049

10 David Carroll 2 3/4:49.304 33.772 1:36.435

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Jeff Parkes 19/6:18.547 (3)

2 Rowan Delahunty 17/6:15.512 (3)

3 Shawn Jewell 16/6:10.160 (3)

4 Rodman Richards 16/6:24.659 (3)

5 Josh Garton 15/6:05.355 (3)

6 Graham Hayward 15/6:11.208 (3)

7 Phil Mullin 14/5:18.777 (3)

8 George Beever 14/6:03.168 (3)

9 Tony Gibson 9/4:32.211 (3)

10 David Carroll 3/4:49.304 (3)
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Mullin Carroll Hayward Garton Gibson Beever Parkes Delahunty Richards Jewell

Lap 1 5/22.468
17/6:21.956

10/3:03.976
2/6:07.952

7/26.013
14/6:04.182

8/26.537
14/6:11.518

6/24.061
15/6:00.915

2/21.966
17/6:13.422

1/19.593
19/6:12.267

3/21.967
17/6:13.439

9/32.780
11/6:00.580

4/22.459
17/6:21.803

Lap 2 8/30.904
14/6:13.604

10/33.772
4/7:15.496

5/22.307
15/6:02.400

7/25.831
14/6:06.576

6/26.163
15/6:16.680

4/23.701
16/6:05.336

1/19.683
19/6:13.122

2/22.090
17/6:14.485

9/23.648
13/6:06.782

3/22.445
17/6:21.684

Lap 3 6/21.116
15/6:12.440

10/1:11.556
4/6:25.739

5/22.457
16/6:17.477

7/22.218
15/6:12.930

8/26.403
15/6:23.135

4/22.165
16/6:01.771

1/19.980
19/6:15.288

2/22.299
17/6:16.017

9/26.819
13/6:00.737

3/22.007
17/6:19.162

Lap 4 6/22.222
15/6:02.663

3/22.347
16/6:12.496

5/21.739
15/6:01.219

8/26.178
15/6:25.519

7/30.787
15/6:09.821

1/20.886
18/6:00.639

2/21.813
17/6:14.718

9/22.879
14/6:11.441

4/27.284
16/6:16.780

Lap 5 5/23.401
15/6:00.333

3/21.792
16/6:07.731

4/23.493
16/6:23.418

9/27.438
14/6:04.680

7/27.969
15/6:19.764

1/20.336
18/6:01.721

2/21.459
17/6:12.735

8/23.102
14/6:01.838

6/27.913
15/6:06.324

Lap 6 5/23.818
16/6:23.811

3/22.225
16/6:05.709

4/21.280
16/6:16.261

9/27.596
14/6:08.291

7/22.416
15/6:12.510

1/19.581
18/6:00.177

2/21.301
17/6:10.966

8/20.418
15/6:14.115

6/25.998
15/6:10.265

Lap 7 4/21.226
16/6:17.497

8/43.469
14/6:01.220

3/22.557
16/6:14.069

9/31.167
14/6:18.012

7/26.128
15/6:15.283

1/19.957
18/6:00.041

2/22.778
17/6:13.288

6/24.827
15/6:13.871

5/21.910
15/6:04.320

Lap 8 3/22.149
16/6:14.608

8/21.049
15/6:18.111

4/23.843
16/6:14.996

9/42.563
13/6:16.300

7/23.880
15/6:13.148

1/21.188
18/6:02.709

2/21.996
17/6:13.369

6/21.011
15/6:06.533

5/22.180
15/6:00.368

Lap 9 3/21.143
16/6:10.572

8/22.442
15/6:13.502

4/24.228
16/6:16.402

9/40.642
12/6:02.948

7/23.237
15/6:10.415

1/20.340
18/6:03.088

2/22.428
17/6:14.247

6/22.493
15/6:03.295

5/22.459
16/6:21.609

Lap 10 3/21.626
16/6:08.117

7/25.179
15/6:13.920

4/24.841
16/6:18.507

8/28.570
15/6:16.229

1/19.660
18/6:02.167

2/20.959
17/6:12.453

6/22.697
15/6:01.011

5/22.419
16/6:19.318

Lap 11 3/22.468
16/6:07.332

7/24.015
15/6:12.675

6/32.220
15/6:06.528

8/33.290
14/6:01.593

1/20.373
18/6:02.581

2/21.482
17/6:11.793

5/24.660
15/6:01.819

4/21.783
16/6:16.519

Lap 12 3/23.193
16/6:07.645

7/26.836
15/6:15.164

6/22.015
15/6:03.503

8/22.889
15/6:23.748

1/19.991
18/6:02.352

2/21.666
17/6:11.504

5/24.046
15/6:01.725

4/22.244
16/6:14.801

Lap 13 3/21.129
16/6:05.370

7/21.159
15/6:10.719

6/21.859
15/6:00.763

8/31.200
14/6:04.213

1/19.384
18/6:01.318

2/22.555
17/6:12.422

5/20.828
16/6:21.794

4/22.412
16/6:13.554

Lap 14 3/21.914
16/6:04.317

7/26.578
15/6:12.716

6/31.418
15/6:08.656

8/24.970
14/6:03.168

1/19.947
18/6:01.156

2/21.138
17/6:11.488

5/21.135
16/6:18.678

4/23.021
16/6:13.182

Lap 15 6/23.340
15/6:11.208

5/21.276
15/6:05.355

1/19.435
18/6:00.401

2/22.033
17/6:11.693

4/21.124
16/6:15.965

3/21.411
16/6:11.141

Lap 16 1/19.200
19/6:19.447

2/25.294
17/6:15.337

4/32.192
15/6:00.618

3/22.215
16/6:10.160

Lap 17 1/19.962
19/6:19.437

2/22.254
17/6:15.512

Lap 18 1/19.398
19/6:18.833

Lap 19 1/19.653
19/6:18.547
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